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Dysk 1.6TB NVMe MU SFF BC CD6 SSD

P40487-B21

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Dodatkowy numer producenta
Format szerokosci dysku
Pojemnos¢ dysku

Typ dysku

Typ napedu

Interfejs dysku
Glebokos¢

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Waga

7 104,48 zt

24 godziny
DZHPES000000637
P40487-B21
190017508771
P40487-B21
2,5" (SFF)

1.6

SSD
Wewnetrzny
PCI-Express
146.1

219.2

228.6

0.5
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